CONTRAST LIGHTING M. L. INC.
1009 RUE DU PARC-INDUSTRIEL
ST-JEAN-CHRYSOSTOME QC G6Z 1C5
CANADA
Tel: 1-888-839-4624
Fax: 1-877-839-7057

IT3000CE
3 1/2” 3000 Series
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
I T 3 0 0 0 C E
11 5/8”
(295 mm)
2”
(51 mm)
Ø 4 1/16”
(103 mm)
4 11/16”
(118 mm)
3 11/16”
(94 mm)
Ø 3 1/2”
(89 mm)
Junction Box
MODEL
SERIES
CONVERTER
HEIGHT
HOUSING
ORDERING CODE
MODEL SERIES HEIGHT
HOUSING CONVERTER VOLTAGE
IT 3000 C E
IT Remodel 3000 3 1/2” Series C Short
Housing
E   Electronic
(120/277V)
...
 2
120 Volts
277 Volts